Date

am/pm Board

14/05/18 pm
15/05/18 am
15/05/18 am
15/05/18 am
15/05/18 am
15/05/18 pm
15/05/18 pm
15/05/18 pm
15/05/18 pm
15/05/18 pm
16/05/18 am

16/05/18 pm

16/05/18 pm
17/05/18 am
17/05/18 am
17/05/18 am
17/05/18 am
18/05/18 am

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

AQA

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

GCSE 2018 Timetable

Subject

Religious Studies 1A
French 8658/LF
French 8658/LH
French 8658/RF
French 8658/RH
Paper 1: Biology
Biology 8461 Paper 1
Biology 8461 Paper 1
Paper 1: Biology
Paper 1: Biology

PE 8582/1

Religious Studies (Short course)

Religious Studies 2A
Chemistry 8462 Paper 1
Chemistry 8462 Paper 1
Paper 1. Chemistry
Paper 1. Chemistry
French 8658/WH

8062/1A

Listening (new)
Listening (new)
Reading (new)
Reading (new)
8464/B/1F

8461/1F

8461/1H

8464/B/1F

8464/B/1H

The human body and
movement in physcial activity
and sport (new)

The Study of religions:
beliefs, teachings and
practices (

8062/2A

8462/1F

8462/1H

8464/C/1F
8464/C/1H

Writing (new)

Duration

1h 45m
35m
45m
45m

1h 15
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m

1h 45m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m



18/05/18 am
18/05/18 pm

18/05/18 pm

21/05/18 am

21/05/18 am

22/05/18 am

22/05/18 pm
23/05/18 am

23/05/18 pm
23/05/18 pm
23/05/18 pm
23/05/18 pm
24/05/18 am

24/05/18 am

25/05/18 am

AQA
AQA

AQA

OCR

OCR

Eduqgas

OCR
OCR

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
edexcel

edexcel

Edugas

French 8658/WF
Drama 8261/W

PE 8582/2

Sociology Sociology
Basics:Written Paper
Sociology Applying Sociological
Research Techniques:Written
Paper

English Literature Component 1

Geography Our natural world
Business Studies A292/01

Physics

Physics

Paper 1: Physics

Paper 1: Physics

Mathematics Paper 1: Non-
Calculator Foundation Tier
Mathematics Paper 1: Non-
Calculator Higher Tier

English Literature Component 2

Writing (new)

Understanding drama (new)

Socio-cultural influences and
well-being in physical activity
and sport (new)

B671/01

B673/01

J384/01

Business and People:Written

Paper

8463/1F Paper 1
8463/1H Paper 1

8464/P/1F
8464/P/1H
1MA1 1F

1IMA1 1H

1h
1h 45m

1h 15m

1h O0Om

1h O0Om

2 hr

1h 15m
1hr

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 30m

1h 30m

2hr 30m



25/05/18 pm

04/06/18 am
05/06/18 am
05/06/18 pm
06/06/18 am
06/06/18 am
06/06/18 am

06/06/18 am
06/06/18 pm

06/06/18 pm
07/06/18 am

07/06/18 am
08/06/18 am
08/06/18 pm

11/06/18 am
11/06/18 am

OCR

edexcel
Edugas
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA

AQA
OCR

edexcel
edexcel
Eduqgas
edexcel

AQA
AQA

Sociology Socialisation, Culture
and Identity:Written Paper

History Paper 1. Thematic study
and historic environment
English Language Component 1

Geography People and society
Spanish Listening

Spanish Listening

Spanish Reading

Spanish Reading

Business Studies A293/01

Music Paper 3: Appraising
Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator
Foundation Tier

Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator
Higher Tier

English Language Component 2

History Paper 2: Period study and
British depth study

Biology 8461 Paper 2

Biology 8461 Paper 2

B672/01

1HIO 11

J384/02

8698/LF
8698/LH
8698/RF
8698/RH

Production, Finance and the
External Business
Environment:Written Paper

1MUO 03

1MA1 2F

1MA1 2H

1HIO 27

8461/2F
8461/2H

1h 30m

1h 15m
1 hr 45m
1h 15m
35m
45m
45m

1lhr
1hr 30m

1h 45m
1h 30m

1h 30m

2 hr

1h 45m

1h 45m
1h 45m



11/06/18 am
11/06/18 am
11/06/18 pm

12/06/18 am
12/06/18 am
12/06/18 pm

13/06/18 am
13/06/18 am
13/06/18 am
13/06/18 am
14/06/18 am
14/06/18 am
15/06/18 am
15/06/18 am
15/06/18 am
15/06/18 am
15/06/18 pm

18/06/18 am
18/06/18 am
18/06/18 am
18/06/18 am

AQA
AQA
OCR

edexcel
edexcel
edexcel

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

Paper 2: Biology

Paper 2: Biology

Geography Geographical
exploration

Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator
Foundation Tier

Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator
Higher Tier

History Paper 3: Modern depth
study

Chemistry 8462 Paper 2
Chemistry 8462 Paper 2

Paper 2: Chemistry

Paper 2: Chemistry

Spanish Writing

Spanish Writing

Physics

Physics

Paper 2: Physics

Paper 2: Physics

Citizenship Studies Citizenship in
perspective

German 8668/LF

German 8668/LH

German 8668/RF

German 8668/RH

8464/B/2F
8464/B/2H
J384/03

1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H
1HIO 31

8462/2F
8462/2H
8464/C/2F
8464/C/2H
8698/WF
8698/WH
8463/2F Paper 2
8463/2H Paper 2
8464/P/2F
8464/P/2H
J270/01

Listening (new)
Listening (new)
Reading (new)
Reading (new)

1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 30m

1h 30m

1h 30m

1h 20m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1lhr

1hr 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
Oh 50m

35m
45m
45m
1h



18/06/18 am OCR Citizenship Studies Citizenship in  J270/02 1h 45m

action
19/06/18 pm edexcel Greek Listening 5GK0101 45m
19/06/18 pm edexcel Greek Reading 5GK0301 55m
21/06/18 am AQA German 8668/WF Writing (new) 1h
21/06/18 am AQA German 8668/WH Writing (new) 1h 15m
22/06/18 pm OCR Citizenship Studies Our rights, our J270/03 1h O0m

society, our world
22/06/2018 am edexcel Greek Writing 5GK0401 1 hr



