GCSE 2018 Timetable

Date	am/pm	Board	Subject		Duration
14/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Religious Studies 1A	8062/1A	1h 45m
15/05/18	3 am	AQA	French 8658/LF	Listening (new)	35m
15/05/18	3 am	AQA	French 8658/LH	Listening (new)	45m
15/05/18	3 am	AQA	French 8658/RF	Reading (new)	45m
15/05/18	3 am	AQA	French 8658/RH	Reading (new)	1h 15
15/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Paper 1: Biology	8464/B/1F	1h 15m
15/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Biology 8461 Paper 1	8461/1F	1h 45m
15/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Biology 8461 Paper 1	8461/1H	1h 45m
15/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Paper 1: Biology	8464/B/1F	1h 15m
15/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Paper 1: Biology	8464/B/1H	1h 15m
16/05/18	3 am	AQA	PE 8582/1	The human body and	1h 15m
				movement in physcial activity	
				and sport (new)	
16/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Religious Studies (Short course)	The Study of religions:	1h 45m
				beliefs, teachings and	
				practices (
16/05/18	3 pm	AQA	Religious Studies 2A	8062/2A	1h 45m
17/05/18	3 am	AQA	Chemistry 8462 Paper 1	8462/1F	1h 45m
17/05/18	3 am	AQA	Chemistry 8462 Paper 1	8462/1H	1h 45m
17/05/18	3 am	AQA	Paper 1: Chemistry	8464/C/1F	1h 15m
17/05/18	3 am	AQA	Paper 1: Chemistry	8464/C/1H	1h 15m
18/05/18	3 am	AQA	French 8658/WH	Writing (new)	1h 15m

18/05/18 am	AQA	French 8658/WF	Writing (new)	1h
18/05/18 pm	AQA	Drama 8261/W	Understanding drama (new)	1h 45m
18/05/18 pm	AQA	PE 8582/2	Socio-cultural influences and well-being in physical activity and sport (new)	1h 15m
21/05/18 am	OCR	Sociology Sociology Basics:Written Paper	B671/01	1h 00m
21/05/18 am	OCR	Sociology Applying Sociological Research Techniques:Written Paper	B673/01	1h 00m
22/05/18 am	Eduqas	English Literature Component 1		2 hr
22/05/18 pm	OCR	Geography Our natural world	J384/01	1h 15m
23/05/18 am	OCR	Business Studies A292/01	Business and People:Written Paper	1hr
23/05/18 pm	AQA	Physics	8463/1F Paper 1	1h 45m
23/05/18 pm	AQA	Physics	8463/1H Paper 1	1h 45m
23/05/18 pm	AQA	Paper 1: Physics	8464/P/1F	1h 15m
23/05/18 pm	AQA	Paper 1: Physics	8464/P/1H	1h 15m
24/05/18 am	edexcel	Mathematics Paper 1: Non- Calculator Foundation Tier	1MA1 1F	1h 30m
24/05/18 am	edexcel	Mathematics Paper 1: Non-Calculator Higher Tier	1MA1 1H	1h 30m
25/05/18 am	Eduqas	English Literature Component 2		2hr 30m

25/05/18 pm	OCR	Sociology Socialisation, Culture and Identity:Written Paper	B672/01	1h 30m
04/06/18 am	edexcel	History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment	1HI0 11	1h 15m
05/06/18 am	Eduqas	English Language Component 1		1 hr 45m
05/06/18 pm 06/06/18 am 06/06/18 am 06/06/18 am 06/06/18 pm	OCR AQA AQA AQA AQA OCR	Geography People and society Spanish Listening Spanish Listening Spanish Reading Spanish Reading Business Studies A293/01	J384/02 8698/LF 8698/LH 8698/RF 8698/RH Production, Finance and the External Business Environment:Written Paper	1h 15m 35m 45m 45m 1hr 1hr 30m
06/06/18 pm 07/06/18 am	edexcel	Music Paper 3: Appraising Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator Foundation Tier	1MU0 03 1MA1 2F	1h 45m 1h 30m
07/06/18 am	edexcel	Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator Higher Tier	1MA1 2H	1h 30m
08/06/18 am	Eduqas	English Language Component 2		2 hr
08/06/18 pm	edexcel	History Paper 2: Period study and British depth study	1HI0 27	1h 45m
11/06/18 am 11/06/18 am	AQA AQA	Biology 8461 Paper 2 Biology 8461 Paper 2	8461/2F 8461/2H	1h 45m 1h 45m

11/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Biology	8464/B/2F	1h 15m
11/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Biology	8464/B/2H	1h 15m
11/06/18 pm	OCR	Geography Geographical exploration	J384/03	1h 30m
12/06/18 am	edexcel	Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator Foundation Tier	1MA1 3F	1h 30m
12/06/18 am	edexcel	Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator Higher Tier	1MA1 3H	1h 30m
12/06/18 pm	edexcel	History Paper 3: Modern depth study	1HI0 31	1h 20m
13/06/18 am	AQA	Chemistry 8462 Paper 2	8462/2F	1h 45m
13/06/18 am	AQA	Chemistry 8462 Paper 2	8462/2H	1h 45m
13/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Chemistry	8464/C/2F	1h 15m
13/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Chemistry	8464/C/2H	1h 15m
14/06/18 am	AQA	Spanish Writing	8698/WF	1hr
14/06/18 am	AQA	Spanish Writing	8698/WH	1hr 15m
15/06/18 am	AQA	Physics	8463/2F Paper 2	1h 45m
15/06/18 am	AQA	Physics	8463/2H Paper 2	1h 45m
15/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Physics	8464/P/2F	1h 15m
15/06/18 am	AQA	Paper 2: Physics	8464/P/2H	1h 15m
15/06/18 pm	OCR	Citizenship Studies Citizenship in perspective	J270/01	0h 50m
18/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/LF	Listening (new)	35m
18/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/LH	Listening (new)	45m
18/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/RF	Reading (new)	45m
18/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/RH	Reading (new)	1h

18/06/18 am	OCR	Citizenship Studies Citizenship in action	J270/02	1h 45m
19/06/18 pm	edexcel	Greek Listening	5GK0101	45m
19/06/18 pm	edexcel	Greek Reading	5GK0301	55m
21/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/WF	Writing (new)	1h
21/06/18 am	AQA	German 8668/WH	Writing (new)	1h 15m
22/06/18 pm	OCR	Citizenship Studies Our rights, our society, our world	J270/03	1h 00m
22/06/2018 am	edexcel	Greek Writing	5GK0401	1 hr